
 

 

Bearkat Marching Band 
2023 Performance Schedule  

(v. 5/1/2023) 

Bold print = full BMB 

Notes: 
1. Summer Band is required for all BMB members. You should not make plans for other camps, workshops, or work schedules during the 

week of summer band. 
2. This year we have home games on a Thursday (Sept 28) and two Wednesdays (Oct 18 and 25). The other home games are on Saturdays: 

Sept. 9 (NRG), Nov. 4, and Nov. 25. 
3. The game on Nov. 25 us the Saturday after Thanksgiving.  All BMB members are required to attend, so you will need to make plans to 

return to campus by Saturday morning. 
4. Dress rehearsals are at 8:00 am on the mornings of Saturday football games and exhibitions. 
5. Report time for football games is 2 hours before kickoff. 

Event   Date    Time  Location  
Drum Line/Color Guard Camps  Thurs-Sun, Aug 10-13 All day  SoM, Pritchett 

Summer Band  

 New member Dorm Move-in Thursday, Aug 10 2-5 pm  Your dorm  

 New member check-in  Friday, Aug 11  10am – noon Gaertner PAC lobby 

 Returning member check-in   “  1-3 pm  Gaertner PAC lobby 

 All members     “  5:30 pm  LSC Orange Ballroom 

  All members   Saturday-Fri, Aug 12-18 All day  SoM, Pritchett, Bowers 

New Student Convocation  Sunday, Aug. 13    

 Pep Band    “  12:45  School of Music 

 Full Band    “   3:10  Intramural Field near Coliseum 

First Monday Night at Bowers  Monday, August 21 6:30 PM Bowers Stadium 

|No home game SHSU @ BYU  Saturday, Sept.2    Provo, UT 

Labor Day NO Band Rehearsal  Monday, Sept 4   

SHSU vs. Air Force   Saturday, Sept. 9 TBA  NRG Stadium     

|No game    Saturday, Sept. 16     

|No game SHSU @ U of H  Saturday, Sept. 23 TBA  Houston   

Pep Band perform for Saturday@Sam September 23    SHSU Mall Area 

 SHSU vs. Jacksonville State  THURSDAY, Sept 28 TBA   SHSU – Bowers Stadium   

|No home game SHSU @ Liberty  Thursday, Oct. 5    Lynchburg, VA 

|No home game SHSU @ NM State Wednesday, Oct. 11   Las Cruces, NM 

SHSU vs FL International  WEDNESDAY, Oct. 18 TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

Exhibition Show, Area B   Saturday, Oct. 21 All day  Area B, Galena Park Stadium  

SHSU vs. UT El Paso   WEDNESDAY, Oct. 25 TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

Homecoming Parade   Thursday, Nov. 2 6:00 PM 18th Street near SH Ave 

Distinguished Alumni Gala  Friday, Nov. 3    8:30 PM LSC Orange Ballroom 

SHSU vs. Kennesaw State (Homecoming) Saturday, Nov. 4  TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium 

 Bearkat Reunion Band 

 High School Band Day 

 High School Twirler Day 

|No home game SHSU @ LA Tech  Saturday, Nov. 11   Ruston, LA 

|No home game SHSU @ W KY  Saturday, Nov. 18   Bowling Green, KY 

SHSU vs. Middle Tennessee  Saturday, Nov. 25 TBA  SHSU – Bowers Stadium  

Possible Bowl Game   TBA  



 

 

 

 

 

BMB Weekly Overview 

Aug Week 1 No Game  

Sept Week 2 No home game (BYU) 

  Week 3 SATURDAY - Air Force/NRG 

 Week 4 No Game 

 Week 5 No home Game (U of H) 

 Week 6 THURSDAY - Jacksonville State 

Oct Week 7 Thursday - No home Game (Liberty) 

  Week 8 Thursday - No home Game (NM State) 

 Week 9 WEDNESDAY - FIU 

 Week 10  WEDNESDAY – UTEP 

   SATURDAY – AREA EXHIBITION 

 Nov Week 11 SATURDAY – Kennesaw State, Homecoming, Alumni Band, Twirler Day, HS Band Day 

 Week 12 No home game (LA Tech) 

 Week 13 No home game (W KY) 

 Week 14 SATURDAY – Middle TN  

 

To Be Announced 

Possible Bowl Game 

Leadership Auditions, Pritchett Field, during rehearsal 

BMB End of Season Celebration, Bowers Stadium during rehearsal 
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